,/;)
,/ FINANCEIAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As per Rule-35 of PP Rules, 2004 Amended vide SRO dated 29th July, 2021)

1. | Name of Agency National Highway Authority
2. | Method of Procurement Single stage Two Envelope — PPRA Rule 36(b)
3 . Construction/Launching of Steel Pedestrian overhead
- | Title of Procurement Bridge at Mangal Chinar - KM 82~83 (N-35)
4. | Tendering Inquiry No. HWS-NA-2023-24/N-35/08
5 PID (1)6597/23
. | PP Reference No. TS538447E
6. | Date & Time of Proposal submission | May 21, 2024 at 1100 Hrs.
7. | Date & Time of Proposal Opening May 21, 2024 at 1130 Hrs.
8. | Nos. of Bids Received Twelve (12) Nos.
9. | Date & Time of Price Bid Opening August 27, 2024 at 1200 Hrs.
10. | Criteria for Bid Evaluation As per Bid Data Sheet (BDS) & Invitation of Bids (IFB)
11. | Detail of Bid Evaluation As mentioned below
Marks Rule/Regulation/SBD**/
" Evaluated Policy/Basis for rejection/
Numme of Bidsive Technical | Financial Cost (Rs.) feceptance 4 per Rule-39
of PPRA Rules, 2004
M/s MFG Engineering Services 21,840,471.68 Tth
M/s Muhammad Zada & Sons 20,000,264.01 3rd Lowest
M/s Attaullah Khan Trand & 25,087,030.44 10t
Brothers
M/s ZKF Enterprises 19,108,339.17 2nd Lowest
i\‘/i(/is Infratech Construction (Pvt) 32,465,568.43 12th
M/s Wajid Igbal & Co. Not Not 20,069,624.50 4th
M/s Shawool Associates Applicable | Applicable 20,810,428.91 6th
M/s Dynamic Construction 24,570,531.02 gth
M/s Zia Brothers & Co. 25,824,881.27 11th
M/s AJ Associates 24,327,039.47 8th
M/s Magsood Ahmed JV AIM 5
Engineering 19,103,034.48 1st Lowest
M/s Progressive Multi Engineers 20,586,120.95 Sth

Lowest Evaluated Bidder:

M/S MAQSOOD AHMED JV AIM ENGINEERING

12. Any other additional /supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share:

The aforementioned contract is being funded by Road Maintenance Account of NHA .

under AMP 2023-24.

e,

< ) Oirector (mant) NA'S
National H\gnmg;‘smh

Signature:

Official Seal/Stamp:
** (Standard Bidding Documents)

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

	570
	.pdf

